
10P

07P

08P

09P

11P

midnight

02P

noon

At all other times after 8:00AM the lab is open but not monitored. 

− Open and monitored (student assistants on site are ready to answer your questions).

− Closed or reserved for events

− Reserved for classes

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

E 360 LAB SCHEDULE

for the period

08A

09A

10A

11A

01P

03P

04P

05P

06P

May 7, 2006 − May 13, 2006

CLOSED

5:00PM−7:00PM

BreAnne
Pickelsimer

Lindsey
Bosko

4:30PM−7:00PM

7:00PM−9:00PM

Hydro
John

9:00PM−11:00PM

7:00PM−9:00PM

9:00PM−11:00PM

Fisher
Erin

9:00PM−11:00PM

7:00PM−9:00PM

9:00PM−11:00PM

7:00PM−9:00PM

9:00PM−11:00PM

8:00AM−4:30PM

CLOSED

7:00PM−9:00PM

Lindsey

Bosko

Derek
Eyler

Erin
Fisher

Becky
Greenwood

5:00PM−7:00PM

John
Hydro

Adam
Styborski

3:30PM−5:00PM

5:00PM−7:00PM

Sarah
Grove

Derek
Eyler

John
Hydro

Greenwood
Becky

Greenwood
Becky

3:30PM−5:00PM

Lindsey

Sarah
Grove

Bosko

3:30PM−5:00PM

2:30−5:30pm

Hi 112 B

Final Exam


